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Account Detail

Account N, 411-3-12153-2 Account Status  Active
Accoutt Neme aeanms uhinsfuauansnaie Alas Name -
Bandh Name  ROI-ET BR, Currency THB
Ledoer Balance 11,676,663.42 Available Balance 11,676,663.42
Total 0D Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Ohague Clearing .00 Chaque BC 0.00
Accrung Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 9,250.88
Last Transaction Date 31-10-2022
Statement online Piease specfy criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-10-2022 Time: - To 31-10-2022 Time: -

TFR-

1 05-10-2022 OT0S 4116059652 -730,956.00 : 9ﬁ§6,77.32 0411
SPQO From
2 07-10-2022 9700 SPOSD AL 16050692 3,000.00 9,569,577.32 0000
3 11-10-2022 93999 BPSWT ok Kang -33,900.00 953567732 0411
SPO From
4 12-10-2022 9700 SPOSD e 58.20 9,535,735.52 0000
G 17-10-2022 93999 BPSWT Dong Kang 4,000.00 953173552 0411
SPO From ‘ A
6 17-10-2022 79700 7 SPOSD e 1,824,569.00 11,356,30452 0000
7 20-10-2022 93999 BPSWT ggi“g Kang -5,264.00 11,351,040.52 0411
SPO From
8 25-10-2022 9700 SPOSD i 29,773.80 . 11,380,81432 0000
9 26-10-2022 93999 BPSWT g‘o’{‘g Kiang -679,276.48 | 10701,537.84 0411
SPO From
10 26-10-2022 9700 SPOSD e 736,741.66 11,438,279.50 0000
" TRR-
11 27-10-2022 90180 oTos iy ~14,000.00 11,42427950 0700
§ Roi Et ,
12 28-10-2022 937070 BSD14 Lang/20M411 243,988.00 11,668,267.50 108682
. SPO From
13 28102022 9700 SPOSD 135050600 14,455.92 11,682,723.42 0000
14 31-10-2022 93999 BPSWT ggi"‘-‘ Kang -6,060.00 | 11,676663.42 0411
Total s+ /.. R e s gt g o T
2,852,586.58 -773,456.48
about:blank 12
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.  411-6-05969-2 Account Status — Active
Account Neme  uimsduniusasnatg Alias Name -
Branch Name  ROI-ET BR. Currency  THB
Ledaer Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hald Amaunt 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0,00 Cheque BC 0.00
; Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Inlerest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 28-10-2022
Statement online Please specify critenia ta view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-10-2022 Time: - To 31-10-2022 Time: -
Specific Period: 'Today
Wy S A
5 oS y D PR e . :ﬁ Mt fﬂ'f
1 05-10-2022 572849 10735907 -30,956.00 -30,956.00 0411
' Overdraft
2 05-10-2022 572849 OTID protection 30,956.00 ‘ , 0.00 0411
3 07-10-2022 931000 ~ BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 3,000.00 108682
' SPOTo
4 07-10-2022 9700 DW 2113121532 3,000.00 0.00 0000
Area Excise
5 12-10-2022 937070 BCD14  0f/200411 58.20 58.20 108682
SPO To
(’ 12-10-2022 9700 DW 4113121532 58.20 0.00 0000
7 17-10-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,824,569.00 1,824,569.00 108682
SPO To
8 17-10-2022 9700 bW 4113121532 -1,824,569.00 0.00 0000
9 25-10-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,773.80 29,773.80 108682
SPO To
10 25-10-2022 9700 pwW 1113121532 -29,773.80 0.00 0000
11 26-10-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,096,845.18 1,096,845.18 108682
ROI-ET
12 26-10-2022 937071 BCD14 PROVING/200411 11.00 1,096,856.18 108682
13 26-10-2022 572849 CWTRC 4110414997 10735910 -1,668.00 1,095,188.18 0411
14 26-10-2022 572849 CWTRC 4110248078 10735911 -179,556.52 915,631.66 0411
15 26-10-2022 572843 CWTRC 4110414989 10735909 -11,730.00 903,901.66 0411
16 26-10-2022 572849 CWTPC 10735916 -7,125,00 896,776.66 0411
17 26-10-2022 552278 CWTRC 4117400006 10735913 -117,200.00 779,576.66 0411
18 26-10-2022 572849 CWTPC i © 10735912 -7,750.00 ‘ 771,826.§6 0411
' : ' SBK:30 SBR:288
19 26'10-20?.2 : 90180 CBCA * ICAS INCL R1 10735908 10909 r . 771,726.66 . 0700
SBK:30 SBR:288 R i
20 26-10-2022 90180 | CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10735914 34,985.00 736,741.66 0700
SPO To K
21 26-1012922 L 9700 7 ‘DW 41!3121532 - L " | ??ﬁ,741.66 0.00 0000
about:blank 12
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£ =

Wali, s = |
L—_._ —_in,

2 27.40-202
23 27-10-2022
24 28-10-2022

25 28-10-2022

about:blank

about:blank
90180 cBCA f&‘:&gﬁ{? 10735915/ -14,000.00 -14,00000 0700
90180 oTID m?; 14,000.00 00 0700
931000 BCD14 ::::d};ooou 14,455.92 11,455.92 108682
9700 DW f’l’?ﬂ‘; — -14,455.92 0.00 0000

Total :
3,013,669.10

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th

-3,013,669.10
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Junvum 0171172565
Hiafun 5400492
Savings Account Statement llFi'Ll'ﬁ 1
. ¢ o . WL 319 MVNATANATHUIY
HIU  BMMIIUTNTAIUAUAAINATY, S
. Ny 015222632764
67 ¥YN 6 o
A Jun 3171072565
AINAN ININAATIINY .
o Anaiu  THB
T001DA 45180
TW9AIHAATHIL
422 DUUTIAOUI0IAY
e WINNATHUI
5005 45180
gﬁ 318073 fedue CHK NO. PUIURY my fUvde M l;‘l’hﬂﬂﬂﬁ
Suiifina -

BIF UOABN 4,272,026.82
1/101256SPPACSDTR ~ REAL 340.00 0.00 4272,366.82 8016 989001
4/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 16,018.20 0.00 456,348.62 319 5400492
4/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 11,550.00 0.00 4244,798.62 319 5400492
4/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,400.00 0.00 4243398.62 319 5400492
4/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,600.00 0.00 4,240,798.62 319 5402353
5/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 34,000.00 0.00 4,206,798.62 319 5400492
5/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 16,345.79 0.00 4,190,45283 319 5601365
5/10/ g6 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 4,185452.83 319 5400492
5/101%565 0TOS - SAV Overdraft 5,535.00 " 0.00 4,179,917.83 319. - 5400492
5/10/25650TQS SAV Overdraft 26,403.00 0.00 4,153,514.83 319 5400492
5/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 83,407.50 0.00 4,070,107.33 319 5402353
16/10/2565SDCA rhﬂﬁuﬂﬂﬂﬁ 566.00,” 0.00 4,070,673.33 319 5400492
7/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 4,068,173.33 1 3001500

06/10/2565
17/10/2565SDCA thnifustamn 10.00 0.00 4,068,183.33 319 5400492
0/10/2565SDCA thnidumaim 2,880.00- 0.00 4,071,063.33 319 5400492
0/10/25650T0S SAV Qverdraft 1,000.00 0.00 4,070,063.33 319 5400492
0/10/25650T0S SAV Overdraft 54,849.48 0.00 4,015213.85 319 5400492
10/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 14,122.92 0.00 4,001,090.93 319 5400492
10/10/25650TOS SAV Overdrafi 12,449.36 0.00 3,988,641.57 319 5400492
Page Dr.= 15 287,181.25 Cr.= 4 3,796.00
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g;r"faﬁuﬁ 5400492
Savings Account Statement llf';'tlill 2
’ ¢ e v . Masu 319 1egIRnATHINI
er'U HIANITUIMITMAIUMVAAINDN, 3 m
iy iy 015222632764
67 YN 6 a
. oA M 3171012565
AN WYINNATHII .
v unalau THB
T00IDA 45180
MYRRINNATIL
422 DUUTIAIBTUINIAY
W WINNATHI
300150 45180
‘a’un 5013 fefy CHKNO. TR mi AUNDD At g;vimum-:
Tufifing
10/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 48,349.84 0.00 3,040,291.73 319 5400492
12/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,317.85 0.00 3,933973.88 319 5400492
12/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 40,130.66 0.00 3,893,84322 319 5400492
12/10/2565 ATSDC CDM CASH 8,000.00 0.00 3,901,84322 319 910319
17/10/2565SDCA rhniunann 7,200.00 0.00 3,909,04322 319 5400492
18/10/2565PPACSDTR __ REAL 450,00 0.00 3,909,493.22 8016 989001
18/10/2565SDCA dhniumai , 5,760.00 0.00 3,915253.22 319 5400492
21/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 15,600.00 0.00 3,899,653.22 1 90063
25(‘,56551)& Haniduaan 6,400.00 0.00 3,906,053.22 319 5400492
26/10125650TOS ~ _ ' SAV Overdraft 4,900.00 © 000 3,901,153.22 319 5400492
26/10/2565SWOTT noutfa¥idurhn 135,050.0(/ 0.00 3,766,093.22 319 5402353
28/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 3,763,093.22 319 5400492
31/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,000.00 0.00 3,756,093.22 319 5400492
31/10725650TOS SAV Overdraft 194,790.00 0.00 3,561,303.22 319 5400492
31/10/25650TOS SAV Overdnaft 15,000.00 0.00 3,546,303.22 319 5601365
CIF voaon 1y 3,546,303.22
Page Dr.= 10 470,148.35 Cr.= 5 27,810.00
Total Dr.= 25 757,329.60 Cr.= 9 31,606.00
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v ¢ . v MBI VI 01 g T ANA I L
HIU BIRNIUVINTNA DA, e
T 005225000154

67 Myf 6
e TR 102568
AINDN IQINNAINY "
v anoiiv TN
IOUBA 45180
MYINNATINU
422 QUUTIMBI0AY
e WRIANATALIU
300199 45180
Sufi M3 feluw MR MIAY mi namiie M) q’n' 170013
Suiiiina A
BIF UBALNIN 0.00
04/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127774 16,018.20 0.00 -16,01820 319 5400492
04/10725650TID DDA Overdraft 16,018.20 0.00 0.00319 5400492
04/10/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127771 11,550.00 0.00 -11,550.00 319 5400492
04/10/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft 11,550.00 0.00 0.00319 5400492
04/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127775 1,400.00 0.00 -1,400.00 319 5400492
04/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 1,400.00 0.00 0.00319 5400492
04/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127772 2,600.00 0.00 2,600.00 319 5402353
10/25650TID DDA Overdrafl 2,600.00 0.00 0.00 319 5402353
/1012565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127780 341000.00 000 . -34,000.00 319 5400492 .
05/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 34,000.00 0.00 0.00319 5400492
05/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw ~ 49127777. 16,345.79 0.00 -16,345.79 319 5601365
05/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 16,345.79 0.00 000319 5601365
05/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127779 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 319 5400492
05/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 319 5400492
05/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127776 5,535.00 0.00 -5,535.00 319 5400492
05/10/25650TID DDA Overdrafl 5,535.00 0.00 000319 5400492
05/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127773 26,403.00 0.00 -26,403.00 319 5400492
05/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 26,403.00 0.00 0.00319 5400492
05/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127786 83,407.50 0.00 -83,407.50 319 5402353
05/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 83,407.50 0.00 000319 5402353
Page Dr.= 10 202,259.49 Cr.= 10 202,259.49
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.. un 3111012565
AINDIY 9IRNAT WM X
o anaiiu  THB
30010R 45180
ANAINNATHNY
422 QUUTIAMBNIIAY
e QINNATHIY
300180 45180
e.% 310M3 el mnoaudn TIHIUAY My navae N v;'rimums
Sufitna
7/107256SEMCLR DDA ECS Debit 49127778 2,500.00 0.00 -2,500.00 1 3001500
06/10/2565
97/10725650TID DDA Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 3001500
06/10/2565
10/1072565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127787 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00319 5400492
10/10725650TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00319 5400492
10/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127785 ) 54,849.48 0.00 -54,849.48 319 5400492
10/1025650TID DDA Overdraft 54,849.48 0.00 000319 5400492
10102565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127781 14,122.92 0.00 -14,12292319 5400492
101 " 250TID DDA Overdraft T ane 000 000319 5400492
10/1072565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127783 12,449.36 0.00 -12,44936 319 5400492
10/10725650TID DDA Overdraft 12,449.36 0.00 000319 5400492
10/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127784 48,349.34 0.00 -48,349.84 319 5400492
10/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 48,349.84 0.00 0.00313 5400492
12/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127789 6,317.85 0.00 -6317.85319 5400492
12/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 6,317.85 000 0.00319 5400492
12/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127788 40,130.66 0.00 ~40,130.66 319 5400492
12/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 40,130.66 0.00 0.00319 5400492
21/10725651INCL ICAS Cheque 49127790 15,600.00 0.00 ~15,600.00 1 90063
21/10/25650TID DDA Overdrafl 15,600.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
26/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127795 4,900.00 0.00 ~4,900.00 319 5400492
Page Dr.= 10 200,220.11 Cr.= 9 195,320.11

a8 CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

BANNITUIMIIAIVAIAAINA N,

Current Account Statement

01/1172565
5400492
UHun 3
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319 M99 INNATNUY

v .y il 005225000154
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L. Tun 3171012565
AINDN IINNATIUTY -
_ anaidu  THB
Jouion 45180
MVRAINNATILY
422 DUUTIAIBUIAY
Ware WINNAINUIL
30015 45180
éuﬁ' $I0M3 fetun  vuoaudn ity i famnde MmN v;mﬂum:
Sufifna
26/1025650TID DDA Overdraft 4,900.00 0.00 0.00319 5400492
28/1072565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127792 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 319 5400492
28/10725650TID DDA Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 0.00319 5400492
31/102565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127799 7,000.00 0.00 -7,000.00 319 5400492
31/10725650TID DDA Overdraft 7,000.00 0.00 0.00319 5400492
31/1072565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127800 194,790.00 0.00 -194,790.00 319 5400492
31/10725650TID DDA Overdraft 194,790.00 0.00 0.00319 5400492
31/102565CWTR DDA Withdraw 49127791 15,000.00 0.00 -15,000.00 319 5601365
31/16,:{)5 OTID DDA Overdrafi 15,000.00 0.00 0.00319 5601365
" or venon 1y g o 0.00 -
Page Dr.= 4 219,790.00 Cr.= 5 224,690.00
Total Dr.= 24 622,269.60 Cr.= 24 622,269.60
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